
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 2 125 - Qualifiche Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 228 SCUTERI E. - KTM 2:03.698
Miglior T.

1 2:03.698 16:41:42.345

2 2:18.901 16:44:01.246

3 4:38.441 16:48:39.687

4 2:05.319 16:50:45.006

5 2:17.100 16:53:02.106

6 2:08.038 16:55:10.144

7 2:24.562 16:57:34.706

 Po. 2 - # 110 PUCCINELLI M. - KTM + 00.155
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.853 16:40:05.313

2 2:14.781 16:42:20.094

3 5:23.529 16:47:43.623

4 2:14.914 16:49:58.537

5 2:04.773 16:52:03.310

6 2:47.190 16:54:50.500

7 2:08.905 16:56:59.405

 Po. 3 - # 19 ZANOTTI A. - KTM + 00.768
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.466 16:40:12.911

2 2:11.651 16:42:24.562

3 2:26.797 16:44:51.359

4 2:08.470 16:46:59.829

5 3:26.807 16:50:26.636

6 2:09.639 16:52:36.275

7 2:09.118 16:54:45.393

8 2:10.564 16:56:55.957

 Po. 4 - # 122 CIABATTI L. - Yamaha + 03.296
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.234 16:40:50.979

2 2:26.612 16:43:17.591

3 2:09.336 16:45:26.927

4 2:26.290 16:47:53.217

5 2:06.994 16:50:00.211

6 3:38.595 16:53:38.806

7 2:19.135 16:55:57.941

 Po. 5 - # 232 CAPUZZO M. - KTM + 04.619
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.407 16:41:23.208

2 5:11.501 16:46:34.709

3 2:08.317 16:48:43.026

4 2:46.654 16:51:29.680

 Po. 6 - # 74 VALERI A. - KTM + 05.168
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.164 16:40:34.501

2 2:08.866 16:42:43.367

3 2:11.312 16:44:54.679

4 8:57.543 16:53:52.222

5 2:11.541 16:56:03.763

 Po. 7 - # 31 BASSI F. - Yamaha + 05.208
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.906 16:40:22.352

2 5:44.395 16:46:06.747

3 2:44.678 16:48:51.425

4 2:13.803 16:51:05.228

5 2:37.502 16:53:42.730

6 2:17.556 16:56:00.286

 Po. 8 - # 25 DEL COCO M. - Husqvarna + 05.565
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.783 16:40:41.606

2 3:33.189 16:44:14.795

3 2:32.340 16:46:47.135

4 2:09.263 16:48:56.398

5 2:44.911 16:51:41.309

6 2:35.099 16:54:16.408

7 2:12.294 16:56:28.702

 Po. 9 - # 307 FASO M. - KTM + 07.343
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.889 16:42:09.089

2 2:12.525 16:44:21.614

3 3:26.734 16:47:48.348

4 2:11.041 16:49:59.389

5 3:10.046 16:53:09.435

6 2:17.590 16:55:27.025

7 2:20.524 16:57:47.549

 Po. 10 - # 153 SALVATORI N. - Yamaha + 07.492
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.190 16:40:29.137

2 2:36.198 16:43:05.335

3 3:03.546 16:46:08.881

4 3:12.458 16:49:21.339

5 2:13.316 16:51:34.655

6 2:31.576 16:54:06.231

7 2:13.427 16:56:19.658

 Po. 11 - # 213 COLANGELO M. - KTM + 07.715
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.475 16:40:43.512

2 3:43.139 16:44:26.651

3 2:14.228 16:46:40.879

4 4:17.443 16:50:58.322

5 2:20.172 16:53:18.494

6 2:11.413 16:55:29.907

7 2:31.070 16:58:00.977

 Po. 12 - # 121 TRAMONTANO C. - Husqvarna + 08.091
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.789 16:40:33.579

2 2:22.077 16:42:55.656

3 2:12.147 16:45:07.803

4 2:13.717 16:47:21.520

5 4:02.346 16:51:23.866

6 2:17.086 16:53:40.952

7 2:37.702 16:56:18.654

Fastest lap: 2:03.698 
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 Po. 13 - # 433 BORROZZINO G. - Husqvarna + 09.232
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.281 16:42:14.850

2 2:48.932 16:45:03.782

3 2:12.930 16:47:16.712

4 3:31.942 16:50:48.654

5 2:39.396 16:53:28.050

6 2:13.224 16:55:41.274

 Po. 14 - # 17 FERLA C. - Husqvarna + 11.223
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.080 16:40:38.542

2 2:28.387 16:43:06.929

3 2:19.332 16:45:26.261

4 5:02.425 16:50:28.686

5 2:18.960 16:52:47.646

6 2:16.750 16:55:04.677

7 2:14.921 16:57:19.598

 Po. 15 - # 13 DE SARLO A. - Husqvarna + 12.445
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.143 16:41:05.386

2 4:46.197 16:45:51.583

3 4:16.340 16:50:07.923

4 2:33.201 16:52:41.124

 Po. 16 - # 131 COSTANTINI D. - Yamaha + 12.506
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.291 16:40:57.790

2 2:45.925 16:43:43.715

3 2:17.534 16:46:01.249

4 2:19.015 16:48:20.264

5 2:17.131 16:50:37.395

6 2:35.230 16:53:12.625

7 2:16.204 16:55:28.829

8 2:24.922 16:57:53.751

 Po. 17 - # 156 GARGIULO L. - KTM + 12.966
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.664 16:40:39.920

2 2:49.684 16:43:29.604

3 2:24.452 16:45:54.056

4 2:18.569 16:48:12.625

5 6:27.618 16:54:40.243

6 2:26.544 16:57:06.787

 Po. 18 - # 913 CALUGI D. - KTM + 13.091
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.119 16:42:11.691

2 3:46.101 16:45:57.792

3 2:18.533 16:48:16.325

4 2:59.105 16:51:15.430

5 2:17.753 16:53:33.183

6 2:16.789 16:55:49.972

 Po. 19 - # 295 IAZZETTA A. - KTM + 13.367
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.065 16:44:19.547

2 3:38.765 16:47:58.312

3 2:44.260 16:50:42.572

4 2:21.774 16:53:04.346

5 2:20.489 16:55:24.835

6 2:21.357 16:57:46.192

 Po. 20 - # 95 RIOLO C. - Yamaha + 13.682
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.012 16:42:15.718

2 2:17.380 16:44:33.098

3 2:36.204 16:47:09.302

4 2:19.116 16:49:28.418

5 3:27.704 16:52:56.122

6 2:41.995 16:55:38.117

7 2:27.044 16:58:05.161

 Po. 21 - # 450 FOSSI A. - Yamaha + 16.278
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.663 16:41:15.478

2 3:55.414 16:45:10.892

3 2:22.066 16:47:32.958

4 4:27.490 16:52:00.448

5 2:19.976 16:54:20.424

6 2:23.330 16:56:43.754

 Po. 22 - # 719 PARIS L. - KTM + 19.081
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.275 16:41:20.595

2 2:29.510 16:43:50.105

3 2:29.832 16:46:19.937

4 2:22.779 16:48:42.716

5 2:24.897 16:51:07.613

6 2:27.672 16:53:35.285

7 2:24.722 16:56:00.007

 Po. 23 - # 419 CARUSO A. - Husqvarna + 20.061
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.835 16:42:27.275

2 2:25.575 16:44:52.850

3 3:44.930 16:48:37.780

4 2:23.759 16:51:01.539

5 2:53.628 16:53:55.167

 Po. 24 - # 113 ROCCI L. - Yamaha + 21.255
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.953 16:41:04.800

2 2:59.710 16:44:04.510

3 3:22.374 16:47:26.884

4 2:26.296 16:49:53.180

5 4:08.235 16:54:01.415

 Po. 25 - # 714 ROMANO V. - Husqvarna + 23.575
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.341 16:41:32.144

2 2:43.897 16:44:16.041

3 2:37.226 16:46:53.267

4 3:22.561 16:50:15.828

5 2:37.862 16:52:53.690

6 2:27.273 16:55:20.963

7 2:36.050 16:57:57.013

Fastest lap: 2:03.698 
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 Po. 26 - # 278 FEDERICI M. - Yamaha + 24.342
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.495 16:41:25.462

2 2:39.066 16:44:04.528

3 3:22.922 16:47:27.450

4 3:27.195 16:50:54.645

5 2:28.040 16:53:22.685

6 2:33.282 16:55:55.967

 Po. 27 - # 123 CLEMENTINI M. - KTM + 26.346
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.288 16:41:45.207

2 2:45.237 16:44:30.444

3 2:36.181 16:47:06.625

4 2:33.135 16:49:39.760

5 4:29.262 16:54:09.022

6 2:30.044 16:56:39.066

 Po. 28 - # 57 PARISI P. - Kawasaki + 28.892
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.835 16:42:07.643

2 6:42.160 16:48:49.803

3 3:37.825 16:52:27.628

4 2:32.590 16:55:00.218

 Po. 29 - # 888 ERITANO A. - TM + 29.910
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.822 16:41:29.545

2 2:36.578 16:44:06.123

3 3:05.031 16:47:11.154

4 2:33.608 16:49:44.762

5 4:09.407 16:53:54.169

6 3:01.512 16:56:55.681

 Po. 30 - # 422 BASTIANINI D. - Yamaha + 33.112
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.960 16:42:12.591

2 2:36.810 16:44:49.401

3 5:22.747 16:50:12.148

4 2:37.683 16:52:49.831

 Po. 31 - # 126 FILONZI T. - Kawasaki + 5:06.634
Diff. Primo

1 7:10.332 16:46:51.873

Fastest lap: 2:03.698 
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